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Measuring Perimeters in Different Units

o Measure and find the perimeter of each figure.

(a)

Perimeter =

(b)

Perimeter

13.6

136

18.2

182

cm

mm

cm

mm

Mass, Volume and Length
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Perimeter 15 |em

150 |mm

(d)

Perimeter =| 156 |em

156 |mm

Mass, Volume and Length Poge 26



o Find the perimeter of each figure in mm.
(a)

Perimeter =| 132 |mm
2.8cm
192 |mm
195 |mm
3.7cm
Mass, Volume and Length

Page &7



